

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.6797 of 2026  
PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	03.03.2026	<p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for panchayat Raj , seeks time to get instructions. List on 09.03.2026 after motion list. .</p> <p>B/o gkv</p>	